

DORCHESTER RINGETTE ASSOCIATION VOLUNTEER/APPLICANT SCREENING PROCESS

DATE OF APPLICATION:	 	 	_
NAME OF APPLICANT:	 		
POSITION REQUESTED:			

As President of the Dorchester Ringette Association, I am acknowledging that the above named individual has volunteered to hold a position of authority within our Association i.e. Head Coach, Assistant Coach, Trainer, Manager. Due to this position of authority, the Dorchester Ringette Association requires that a *Vulnerable Sector Check* and a *Consent to Disclose Personal Information* be completed.

Dorchester Ringette Association is a not for profit organization for children recreational and competitive sports.

Sincerely,

S. Handley

Shelley Handley President Dorchester Ringette Association presidentdra@gmail.com